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Nombre Palomo Plumaje Anilla Licencia Propietario Federacion 62 Total Dif.

1 FANATIC AZUL GOT AKO033171 38321 JAVIER DOMIGUEZ BAUTISTA ANDALUZA 204 66 240 181 240 245 1176 0

2 DON DOMINGO BAYO AK289678 33753 ALVARO GIL RODRIGUEZ EXTREMENA 228 63 240 163 236 207 1137 39
3 MALA FAMA ROJO AK988094 50886 ADRIAN GARCIA LOPEZ MURCIANA 204 66 240 177 240 207 1134 42
4 DIAMANTE GAVINO AK659674 48290 VICENTE GUERRA TORTOSA MURCIANA 204 66 240 175 239 207 1131 45
5 JORDI NEGRO CARET ALO38210 43473 MIRIAM GONZALEZ MORENO MURCIANA 204 66 240 177 236 207 1130 46
6 SOCRATES ROJO BAYO AK307791 60757 MIGUEL A.ROCA MARTINEZ COM. VALENCIANA 225 66 240 177 116 207 1031 145
7 EL DIBUJO ROJO AK337104 55204 ANXO ALVAREZ PENIN GALLEGA 159 58 240 154 240 179 1030 146
8 ALTA PRESION BLANCO AK727004 60755 JORGE BENEITO LOPEZ COM. VALENCIANA 204 66 240 177 120 222 1029 147
9 ESENCIA AZUL AL132474 60763 MARIO LAGUNA SANCHO COM. VALENCIANA 204 66 240 177 118 223 1028 148
10 APOLO AZUL AK870757 48289 ANA GUERRA TORTOSA MURCIANA 204 66 240 177 118 207 1012 164
11 ASTRATICO ROJO BAYO AK433355 57786 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ GUILLEN MURCIANA 204 66 240 177 118 207 1012 164
12 VIRAL ROJO AK049345 60735 ALBA REYES MARIN MURCIANA 204 66 240 173 118 207 1008 168
13 BANDOLERO AZUL GOT AK541068 52837 MARIO PINTADO PARDO MURCIANA 217 66 234 150 118 207 992 184
14 DOBLE EFECTO GAVINO AK633735 60738 ROCIO NUREZ FERRER MURCIANA 201 66 240 160 118 207 992 184
15 PINILLA TOSCADO AJ590093 50446 TANIA BLANCO MARTIN ARAGONESA 204 62 240 174 102 207 989 187
16 DORADO BAYO E423590 54141 JORGE PASCUAL ALCARAZ COM. VALENCIANA 186 56 240 187 106 207 982 194
17 GOYA ROJO BAYO AL030970 52903 ELENA SANCHEZ JUAN MURCIANA 246 66 240 192 30 207 981 195
18 PIRULETA GAVINO N R005005 40042 ELISA VALLS MOROS COM. VALENCIANA 190 66 240 177 100 207 980 196
19 QUIERO GANAR AZUL A1433245 53588 FRANCISCO TORRES CLIMENT ANDALUZA 227 0 240 177 120 207 971 205
20 GEMINIS ACERADO AK633247 46893 ANTONIO PIERNAS ALCARAZ MURCIANA 204 66 240 185 30 245 970 206
21 ADN ZAPOEV MAGARNO AKS522277 55831 CRISTIAN GALAN GAMERO COM. VALENCIANA 246 66 240 175 30 207 964 212
22 EL CHURUMBEL GAVINO E331062 54332 MARTA GARCIA ORZAES COM. VALENCIANA 204 66 240 177 30 245 962 214
23 SAIKO ROJO BAYO AK289691 49926 JOAQUIN NAVARRO HELLIN MURCIANA 204 66 240 124 120 207 961 215
24 DON DIEGO ROJO AK367937 57676 DIEGO PEREZ RIBERA COM. VALENCIANA 140 66 240 172 118 207 943 233
25 CANETE NEVADO AK543978 60761 DANIELA GALERA COSTA MURCIANA 204 66 240 192 30 207 939 237
26 LUKY LUC AZUL AK147206 52790 MARTA NUNEZ JAUNSARAS MURCIANA 204 66 240 190 30 207 937 239
27 EL DOS MAGARIO AL185695 59454 DEREK ROSA JORGE CANARIA 126 66 240 177 120 207 936 240
28 ALFA AZUL AK633203 57830 JOSE LUIS LORCA MARTINEZ MURCIANA 204 66 240 185 30 207 932 244
29 AMBICIONES JR AZUL AL181850 44418 MAIKEL MONTOYA CORTES ANDALUZA 211 66 240 177 30 207 931 245
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Nombre Palomo

BLANCO PERFECTO
MOTOSIERRA
CALIGULA
CLOVIS
DUENDE

PAU DONES
RIO 100
SANTA COLOMA
TUPURIA
VERANO
DORADO
GUIRIGALL
CURRACO
SOLDI

LA COBAYA
STALONE
DEJA PASO
NINO JESUS
FIREFLY
OROZCO
LINCE JR.
PICASSO
COYOTE
JOCKER

SU MAJESTAD
NETFLIX

CIEMPIES

HEREDERO AL TRONO

FITIPALDI

Plumaje

BLANCO
NEGRO
TOSCADO
AZUL
JABONERO
CENDALINO
BAYO
GAVINO
AZUL
PINTO ROJO
AHUMADO
AZUL GOT
MAGARNO CU
GAVINO
GAVINO
PINTO
GAVINO
ROJO

AZUL

PELO RATA
BLANCO
ROJO
ROJO
FIGURA
BORRADO C
ROJO
BAYO
ROJO

ROJO
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Anilla

AL034207
AK887824
E929848
E949001
AK793105
AK354607
AK805151
AJ555515
E949068
AK847139
V055019
AK539437
AK876244
AJ835505
AK661746
AK089107
AK824572
E803565
AK700094
E206437
AK652599
AK816149
AK500275
E705094
E700882
E654328
AK042497
AK798582

AJ265095

Licencia

49854
52696
55778
38520
52091
36834
44487
60740
59639
60736
60722
52084
37119
50784
42591
55791
46921
59792
54216
41451
60737
36217
55841
60766
60756
54664
54487
46016

36522

Propietario

MARIA LATORRE ORTIZ

JOSE LORCA VAZQUEZ

MARC NEBOT EDO

PEDRO DIAZ RUIZ

JULIO RECHE GUT

SERGIO CIFUENTES SEVILLA
ABRAHAM DELGADO DOMINGUEZ
JOSE DOMINGUEZ DEL BOSCH
VICTOR M.CLEMENTE GARCIA
CLAUDIA COBACHO MOLINA
OSCAR M.ALBA DIAZ

DANIEL SANCHEZ SIERRA
JESUS F.MORENO CREMADES
DESIREE CARIDAD CARPANETO
FRANCISCO PEREZ RIBERA
GABRIELA SAURA GRAU

SONIA SANCHEZ RUIZ

ROGER SANCHIS COGOLLOS
NOELIA MUNOZ MARTINEZ
ITZIAR VIALA SANCHEZ
ANTONIO LOPEZ GARCIA
ADRIAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
MARIA LIZONDO MARIN

LUCIA ALONSO NEPOMUCENO
ANGELA SIGUENZA MARHUENDA
MIGUEL PEREZ GOMEZ

JORDI CASTELLS GALIANA
RAUL GOMEZ MORENO

MANUEL J.RODRIGUEZ JAEN

Federacion

MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
CATALANA

COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
EXTREMERNA
ANDALUZA

COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA
MADRILERA
MURCIANA
EXTREMENA
CASTILLA Y LEON
MURCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA
COM. VALENCIANA

COM. VALENCIANA

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

ANDALUZA

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

190

183

138

204

156

181

204

204

204

204

160

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

54

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

238

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

220

240

240

218

234

240

232

240

230

222

240

183

181

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

175

173

171

169

175

165

177

129

156

171

177

175

177

162

150

146

157

173

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

112

118

30

30

118

30

30

30

30

30

30

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

207

210

207

207

199

189

207

207

152

207

207

207

207

201

207

930

928

924

924

924

924

924

924

924

924

922

922

920

918

916

913

912

910

909

907

904

902

901

901

901

897

883

880

876

246
248
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
254
254
256
258
260
263
264
266
267
269
272
274
275
275
275
279
293
296

300
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Nombre Palomo Plumaje Anilla Licencia Propietario Federacion
59 KALAMITY JOE GAVINO AKA488964 55768 JOAN LIZONDO MARIN COM. VALENCIANA 158 66 240 177 30 195 866 310
60 DORAIMON AZUL AL049853 50916 ADRIAN ALFARO SANCHEZ CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 130 66 240 187 30 207 860 316
61 MI LOCURA GAVINO AK756523 60765 ANA MURCIA GRIMA MURCIANA 140 66 238 175 30 207 856 320
62 DEPENDE DE Tl ROJO AL154001 50888 MARCOS GARCIA LOPEZ MURCIANA 140 66 240 177 30 199 852 324
63 BRANDI AZUL AL155941 52379 DANIEL ORTUNO RAMIREZ CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 132 66 240 173 30 207 848 328
64 600 PLATA AK422054 33733 DARIO FERNANDEZ SALGUERO EXTREMENA 182 66 240 134 16 207 845 331
65 MEDIA NARANJA MAGARIO AL497291 46035 ANGELA SANCHEZ NAVARRO CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 0 62 240 177 120 207 806 370
66 VALVERDE GAVINO AL209312 60764 JAIRO LAGUNA SANCHO COM. VALENCIANA 204 66 240 0 30 207 747 429
67 ZIPI GAVINO AL258481 55477 ADRIANA PEREZ SANCHEZ MURCIANA 231 66 240 174 30 0 741 435
68 ZAPE GAVINO ALS61216 55478 SOFIA PEREZ SANCHEZ MURCIANA 8 66 234 179 30 207 724 452
69 TALISMAN FIGURA V034525 48408 ADRIAN PAGAN MARTINEZ MURCIANA 0 66 240 177 30 207 720 456
70 AVATAR AZUL E794416 55198 PASCUAL ALCALA GOMEZ COM. VALENCIANA 0 0 240 181 30 207 658 518
71 EUFORIA ROJO AJ911689 60724 GEMA FERNANDEZ SIMON ANDALUZA 0 0 238 177 30 207 652 524
72 LA BAJA QUE LA PELA BAYO AL122276 55851 MARTA CANOVAS GUTIERREZ COM. VALENCIANA 0 0 240 165 30 207 642 534
73 PRIMER DESEO GAVINO AJ192101 21950 MIGUEL A.BLANCO MOLERO ANDALUZA 0 0 200 192 30 207 629 547
74 EL UNO AZUL AL088020 55271 MARLON KELLNER LEANDRO CANARIA 0 66 240 175 118 0 599 577
75 HISPANO GAVINO E422518 38080 VANESA GARCIA ORZAES COM. VALENCIANA 0 60 158 146 16 207 587 589
76 TIO CARA AZUL AJ596599 52085 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ SIERRA COM. VALENCIANA 0 66 240 136 30 108 580 596
77 ARES ROJO E928767 52092 ALBA MUNOZ MARTINEZ COM. VALENCIANA 0 0 0 0 26 182 208 968
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